
Winter 1 ‐ 2019‐20 Middle School Coaches Contact and Team Information

School: Grade(s): Coach: Email: Starts: Notes:
BHMS Boys Int.Basketball 6th David Baker ssugg@bloomfield.org
BHMS Boys Int.Basketball 6th Jeff Nagy superioreye@sbcglobal.net
BHMS Boys Int.Basketball 7th/8th Keith Kimmel Kkimmel@bloomfield.org 11‐Nov Practices: M‐Th, 3:15‐4:30pm
BHMS Boys Basketball 7th Travel Frank DiVito FDiVito@bloomfield.org 4‐Nov
BHMS Boys Basketball 8th Travel Jeff Nagy superioreye@sbcglobal.net 4‐Nov
BHMS Girls Swim 6th‐8th Karen Parker kparker@bloomfield.org
BHMS Girls Swim 6th‐8th Sara Davison sdavison@bloomfield.org
School: Grade(s): Coach: Email: Starts:
EHMS Boys Int.Basketball 6th Mike Massucci Mmassucci@bloomfield.org 11‐Nov Practices: M‐Th, 7‐7:50am
EHMS Boys Int.Basketball 7th/8th Mike Massucci Mmassucci@bloomfield.org 11‐Nov Practices: M‐Th, 3:10‐4:20pm
EHMS Boys Basketball 7th Travel Derek Weghorst dweghorst@bloomfield.org  4‐Nov
EHMS Boys Basketball 8th Travel Jay Leitz Jleitz@bloomfield.org 4‐Nov
EHMS Girls Swim 6th‐8th Lindsay Wright wright_ll@comcast.net
EHMS Girls Swim 6th‐8th Stacy Wright Smergel@bloomfield.org
School: Grade(s): Coach: Email: Starts:
WHMS Boys Int.Basketball 6th Brendan Harrington Bharrington@bloomfield.org
WHMS Boys Int.Basketball 6th Lindsay Parsell Lparsell@bloomfield.org
WHMS Boys Int.Basketball 7th/8th Josh Burgess Jburgess@bloomfield.org 11‐Nov Practices: M‐Th, 3:15‐4:15pm
WHMS Boys Basketball 7th Travel Dave Welcome davewelcome@gmail.com 6‐Nov 7th grade: Nov. 6th. Practices: M‐F, 3:15‐5pm.
WHMS Boys Basketball 8th Travel Shannon Wilson smwilson9611@yahoo.com 4‐Nov 8th grade: Nov. 4th. Practices: M‐F, 3:15‐5pm.
WHMS Girls Swim 6th‐8th Laura Dale ldale@bloomfield.org
WHMS Girls Swim 6th‐8th
School: Grade(s): Coach: Email: Starts:
All 3 Girls Diving 6th‐8th Scott McHugh mchugh_scott@hotmail.com
All 3 Girls Diving 6th‐8th Bailey Garwood beetlebkg3@aol.com

Parent meeting 11/4 @ 5pm. Practices: M‐F, 5‐
6:15pm @ BHHS4‐Nov

Tryouts begin Nov. 4th after a short player 
meeting. Practices: M‐F, 3:15‐4:30pm

Team:

11‐Nov Practices: M‐Th, 7‐7:50am

The Winter 1 season will begin on Monday, November 4th with team meetings  unless otherwise listed in the "notes" column. Please contact the coaches with 
any team specific questions. Tryouts for 7th and 8th grade travel basketball will begin Monday, November 4th except where noted. Intramural sports will begin 
on Monday, November 11th.

Your student must have a valid physical on file (dated after 4/15/2019 and on the MHSAA Phyical Form only) with the main office of the school before they 
will be allowed to tryout/participate.  Please use our Middle School Athletic webpage for the proper forms and other resources you may need: 
http://www.bloomfield.org/departments/athletics/middle‐school‐athletics .

Parent meeting after school 11/4. Practices start 
11/6 @ BHHS, M‐F,  6:15‐7:15pm 6‐Nov

6‐Nov

Practices: M‐Th, 7‐7:50am

Student meeting 11/4 @ BHMS, room 110. 
Practices @ BHHS, M‐F,  5:15‐6:15pm 

Parent meeting on 11/6. Practices @ BHHS, M‐F,  
6:15‐7:15pm 

Team:

Team:

Team:

11‐Nov

6‐Nov

Tryouts begin Nov. 4th after a short player 
meeting. Practices: M‐F, 3:15‐5:30 pm


